
Docket Control Center
ACC
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Thank you.

Charlotte Cleveland
Business Administrator
Mt. Tipton Water Company

RE:

For Decision # 67162

Enclosed please find the Compliance Report that is due 7-15-09.

I will be sending the original along with 13 copies to Docket Control today 07-14-09.

Please let me know if you have any questions.
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Mourn Tiptop
Water Co inc.

you will find the Quarterly Pump and Sold report.
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P.O. Box 38
15996 Ironwood Drive,
Dolan Springs, AZ 86441
928-767-3713 Fax; 928-767-3053
Tiptonwater@ Frontiernet.net
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Mt. Tipton Water Company Water Pumped and Sold
1st, 2nd, 3rd & 4th Quarters 2009

Docket No. W-20105A-03-0303 and Decision No. 67162

#of Cust.Month % Qtrly Loss % Yrly LostGal. Lost % Mth LossGal. Sold Gal. Pumped

7.0%
19.7%
18.3%

727
728
721

3,647,860
4,629,280
4,536,400

12,813,540

255,950
913,360
832,250

2,001 ,560

April 331,710
May 3,610,020
June 3,604,650

2nd Qrt 7,546,380

We had 8 overflows this

15.6%

quarter along with 7 blowoffs, 4 water breaks and 1 fire. We replaced 30 meters.

July
August

September
3 rd Qrt

October
November
December

4 Rh Qrt

Yearly Totals

Mt, Tiptop Water Co., Inc.
P.O. Box CB
Dolan Springs. AZ 86441
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